
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in History (Santali Medium, Olchiki script)  (HIO)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAJU MURMUVU25PSHISN005914 ST  69.00 81.80  72.20 1

MILAN CHANREVU25PSHISN004618 ST  67.30 85.40  71.83 2

SALKHAN HEMBRAMVU25PSHISN004511 ST  68.30 82.00  71.73 3

JOHAN MURMUVU25PSHISN006199 ST  66.30 83.20  70.53 4

TANUSHREE HANSDAVU25PSHISN007237 ST  65.90 83.40  70.28 5

RILAMALA MURMUVU25PSHISN005516 ST  67.20 76.60  69.55 6

PABITRA SARENVU25PSHISN003787 ST  63.70 87.00  69.53 7

CHUNARAM MURMUVU25PSHISN004438 ST  66.80 77.40  69.45 8

FURGAL SARENVU25PSHISN006026 ST  63.90 84.40  69.03 9

BIMAL TUDUVU25PSHISN012152 GEN  66.20 65.80  66.10 10

NANDITA JANAVU25PSHISN003492 GEN  58.50 86.60  65.53 11

BUDHIRAM MANDIVU25PSHISN005442 ST  66.80 61.00  65.35 12

RUIBARI BASKEYVU25PSHISN006051 ST  62.50 73.00  65.13 13

APARNA SARENVU25PSHISN003009 ST  58.50 78.60  63.53 14

DURGAPRASAD TUDUVU25PSHISN008735 ST  58.00 80.00  63.50 15

KANAI HEMBRAMVU25PSHISN007926 ST  58.50 75.40  62.73 16

MANINDRA MARDIVU25PSHISN010458 GEN  61.50 65.20  62.43 17

PRIYANKA MURMUVU25PSHISN011891 ST  61.80 60.00  61.35 18

AMRITA HANSDAVU25PSHISN008069 ST  58.00 63.20  59.30 19

BAPI TUDUVU25PSHISN007724 ST  54.40 71.40  58.65 20

SUSANTA MANDIVU25PSHISN005450 ST  55.78 64.60  57.99 21

EMMANUEL SARENVU25PSHISN010697 ST  52.16 73.60  57.52 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in History (Santali Medium, Olchiki script)  (HIO)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

JITKAR KISKUVU25PSHISN008213 ST  56.08 50.80  54.76 23

SALKHAN BASKEYVU25PSHISN012148 ST  55.10 49.00  53.58 24
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in History (Santali Medium, Olchiki script)  (HIO)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAJU MURMUVU25PSHISN005914 ST  69.00 81.80  72.20 1

MILAN CHANREVU25PSHISN004618 ST  67.30 85.40  71.83 2

SALKHAN HEMBRAMVU25PSHISN004511 ST  68.30 82.00  71.73 3

JOHAN MURMUVU25PSHISN006199 ST  66.30 83.20  70.53 4

TANUSHREE HANSDAVU25PSHISN007237 ST  65.90 83.40  70.28 5

RILAMALA MURMUVU25PSHISN005516 ST  67.20 76.60  69.55 6

PABITRA SARENVU25PSHISN003787 ST  63.70 87.00  69.53 7

CHUNARAM MURMUVU25PSHISN004438 ST  66.80 77.40  69.45 8

FURGAL SARENVU25PSHISN006026 ST  63.90 84.40  69.03 9

BUDHIRAM MANDIVU25PSHISN005442 ST  66.80 61.00  65.35 10

RUIBARI BASKEYVU25PSHISN006051 ST  62.50 73.00  65.13 11

APARNA SARENVU25PSHISN003009 ST  58.50 78.60  63.53 12

DURGAPRASAD TUDUVU25PSHISN008735 ST  58.00 80.00  63.50 13

KANAI HEMBRAMVU25PSHISN007926 ST  58.50 75.40  62.73 14

PRIYANKA MURMUVU25PSHISN011891 ST  61.80 60.00  61.35 15

AMRITA HANSDAVU25PSHISN008069 ST  58.00 63.20  59.30 16

BAPI TUDUVU25PSHISN007724 ST  54.40 71.40  58.65 17

SUSANTA MANDIVU25PSHISN005450 ST  55.78 64.60  57.99 18

EMMANUEL SARENVU25PSHISN010697 ST  52.16 73.60  57.52 19

JITKAR KISKUVU25PSHISN008213 ST  56.08 50.80  54.76 20

SALKHAN BASKEYVU25PSHISN012148 ST  55.10 49.00  53.58 21
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in History (Santali Medium, Olchiki script)  (HIO)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SOUVIK DASVU25PSHISN000349 SC  76.67 60.40  72.60 1

LAXMIKANTA HEMBRAMVU25PSHISN012370 ST  65.00 62.80  64.45 2
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in History (Santali Medium, Olchiki script)  (HIO)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SOUVIK DASVU25PSHISN000349 SC  76.67 60.40  72.60 1
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in History (Santali Medium, Olchiki script)  (HIO)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

LAXMIKANTA HEMBRAMVU25PSHISN012370 ST  65.00 62.80  64.45 1
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